
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

Not classified ()

No.

23

40

27

15

94

73

90

26

77

11

22

03

07

21

20

Name
Yves LEGRIS
Eric LAPORTE
Benjamin DISTAULO
Charles LECLERC
Didier SCHRAENEN
Michel SALLENBACH
Marc VEILLEUX
Valerie CHIASSON
Jonathan DE BULLE
Charles  HAMMER
Guy GILAIN
Marie-Lyse TREMBLAY
Martin HARVEY

Claude BOURBONNAIS
Sylvain OUELLET

Class

ECHO

ECHO

ECHO

ECHO

ECHO

ECHO

ECHO

ECHO

ECHO

ECHO

ECHO

ECHO

ECHO

ECHO

ECHO

Hometown

LAVAL

BLAINVILLE

LORRAINE

QUEBEC

ST-HILAIRE

ROXTON POND

ST-HYACINTHE

REPENTIGNY

MASCOUCHE

MONTREAL

LONGUEUIL

BELOEIL

LACHENAIE

HUDSON

LOUISEVILLE

Nat/Stat

QC

QC

QC

QC

QC

QC

QC

QC

QC

QC

QC

QC

QC

QC

QC

Total Tm
27:11.818
27:12.896
27:16.979
27:18.290
27:29.531
27:31.801
27:42.645
27:43.389
27:48.440
28:01.091
28:06.878
28:08.243
28:37.763

27:28.627
27:29.006

Diff

1.078
5.161
6.472

17.713
19.983
30.827
31.571
36.622
49.273
55.060
56.425

1:25.945

DQ
DQ

Laps

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

Best Tm

2:12.855

2:13.036

2:12.163

2:13.050

2:13.191

2:13.379

2:14.603

2:14.602

2:14.961

2:15.632

2:16.140

2:15.793

2:18.473

2:13.793

2:13.619

Best Spd

94.840

94.711

95.337

94.701

94.601

94.468

93.609

93.609

93.360

92.898

92.552

92.788

90.992

94.175

94.298

In Lap

7

6

9

11

6

6

6

6

8

12

7

12

12

6

8

Sorted on Laps
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Margin of Victory

1.078

Avg. Speed

92.657

Best Lap Tm

2:12.163

Best Spd

95.337

Best Lap by

27 - Benjamin DISTAULO

Grand Prix de Mirabel

Coupe Toyota

Course #1 - 14:30-15:00

Race started at 14:33:29

Circuit ICAR 3.500 Km

7/12/2008 02:30 PM


